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Citi Correspondent Lending Sales Contacts

 Interested in becoming an approved Citi Correspondent Seller?  Contact the Account Executive in your area for details.

Head of 
Correspondent Lending

Brian Kos
brian.kos@citi.com

Office (636) 261-8893
Cell  (314) 799-3818

Sales Group Manager

Jason Huls
jason.w.huls@citi.com
Office  (636) 987-2449

Cell  (636) 346-6962 

Fulfillment Senior
 Group Manager

Jim Feeney
james.feeney@citi.com

Phone: (636) 261-7906

Strategic Partnerships
Edgar Swope

edgar.keith.swope@citi.com

Phone  (916) 203-9236

Territory Account Executive Designated Client 
Services Consultant

Performance and 
Execution Analyst

Best Efforts / Strategic Markets & 
Community Lending - 
Eastern U.S.

Christine Wagner

christine.wagner@citi.com
(410) 443-4504

Kirsten Capps
kirsten.capps@citi.com
(217) 494-6913

Joe McDonnell
 joseph.j.mcdonnell@citi.com

 (469) 220-5812

Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, 
Massachusetts, Michigan, New 
Hampshire, Ohio, Rhode Island, 
Vermont

Tom Coale

thomas.coale@citi.com
(516) 532-7581

Vanessa Sanchez
vanessa.sanchez2@citi.com
(714) 392-9981

New Jersey, New York, 
Pennsylvania

John McElgunn

john.t.mcelgunn@citi.com
Office (856) 988-6482

Cell (609) 254-8813

Belinda Goedde 
belinda.goedde@citi.com
 (636) 261-2094

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, 
Maryland, North Carolina, South 
Carolina, Virginia

Les Ramsey

les.ramsey@citi.com
(919) 269-5686

Chris Crangle
christine.a.crangle@citi.com
(636) 261-2135

Arkansas, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, 
Kansas, Kentucky, Minnesota, 
Missouri, Oklahoma, Tennessee, 
Wisconsin

Tony Rich

tony.rich@citi.com
(817) 800-7739

Tammy Wegerer
tammy.wegerer@citi.com
(469) 220-0901

Best Efforts / Strategic Markets & 
Community Lending - Western 
U.S.

Karim Hashim
karim.hashim@citi.com

(213) 575-2411

Kirsten Capps
kirsten.capps@citi.com
(217) 494-6913

James Keller  
james1.keller@citi.com

(469) 220-0716

Arizona, California (Southern), 
Hawaii, Nevada Andy Cochran

andrew.cochran@citi.com
(636) 485-3672

Sarah Sporer
sarah.sporer@citi.com
(734) 858-3370

Alaska, California (Northern), 
Idaho, Montana, North Dakota, 
Oregon, South Dakota, 
Washington, Wyoming

Kat Cunningham

kat.cunningham,@citi.com
(208) 831-7993

Allen Ensign
allen.ensign@citi.com
(636) 261-1355

Colorado, Nebraska, New Mexico, 
Texas, Utah

Audra Wagner

audra.lynn.wagner@citi.com
(972) 740-9039

Brenda Brigham
brenda.brigham@citi.com
(469) 220-0678
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